Date: 16	105	12020
Date.	0103	

To

The Principal,

Avanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology,

Makavarapalem,

Visakhapatnam-531113.

Respected Sir,

Sub: Permission for participating Conference / Workshop/ FDP/ PDP/ Webinar/ Seminar

I would like to enhance my skills and knowledge by participating Conference Workshop/FDP/PDP/Webinar/Seminar on Recent trends manufacturing organized by Kalasalingam Academy of Research & Eduction, Anaid Nagar, Tamilnoon I need your support on behalf of the college. I am very much interested to attend Conference / Workshop/ FDP/ PDP/ Webinar/ Seminar please consider my request provide OD as well as TA. DA and registration fee also.

Thanking you sir,

Yours faithfully,

Signature: (S

Name:

Designation:

Principal

Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Technology Tamaram, Makavarapalem Md., Visakhapatnam District., Pin: 531113



AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved By AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNT University, Kakinada, Accredited by NAAC & Recognized Under 2(f) and 12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam(R D), Visakhapatnam Dist-531113

To,

16th May 2020

S Ravi Teja

Assistant Professor in MECH

Avanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology,

Makavarapalem.

I am happy to inform you that the following incentives & rewards were approved as per the policy of the institutions and released for the AY 2019-20, apart from that the expenditure incurred towards the policy of the welfare measures were also sanction and released.

Incentives & Rewards:

S.No	Details of the items	Amount
1	TA & DA for the Five Days FDP attended On Recent Trends In Manufacturing	
2	Registration fee for the Five Days FDP On Recent Trends In Manufacturing	500
3	Registration Fee for Membership of Professional bodies	

Hope to ensure your services more effectively in the days to come.

All the best!!

Principal

Avanthi Institute of Edgs. & Technology Tamaram, Makavarapalem Md., Visakhapatnam District., Pin. 531113

Principal

Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Technology

Tameram, Makavarapalem Md.

Visakhapatnam District. Pin: 531113

Ph: 08932-222382, 222453

AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, Recognized by the Govt.of A.P. & Affiliated to JNTU, Kakinada) Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam Revenue Division, Visakhapatnam Dist. - 531 113.

V.No.	VOUCHER	Date 16 May 2020
Name of the Account	Rani Toga	(1.2.7.6.)
received with thanks from M/s	AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF FNG	INEERING & TECHNOLOGY
The Sum of Rupees Fill	e humaned respect of	ly
being Five da	e hundred keyen and	trande in
Manufactysi	<u>vo/</u>	
Rs. 500)		
M M Cashier	Authorised Signature	(SP)
- doinoi	Authonsed Signature	Receiver's Signature

Principal Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Technology Tamaram, Makavarapalem Md., Visakhapatnam District., Pin. 531113





Under sec. 3 of UGG Act 1956. Accredited by MAAC with "A" Grade

Anand Nagar,Krishnankovil - 626126 Srivilliputhur[via],Virudhunagar [Dt],Tamil Nadu |info@kalasalingam.ac.in|www.kalasalingam.ac.in

School of automotive and mechanical engineering CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

THIS CERTIFICATE IS AWARDED TO

S.Raviteja

Avanthi Institute of Engineering and Technology

FOR SUCCESSFUL COMPLETION OF ONLINE FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ON RECENT TRENDS IN MANUFACTURING

DURING MAY 18,2020 TO MAY 22,2020

EVENT COORDINATOR

Avaidhi Institute of Engg. & Technology

